

APPROVED RESIDENTIAL RATE SCHEDULE As of November 1, 2024

In District

Water Rates

Base Fee	\$37.80
Base Fee - Senior Citizen (Age 65+) *	\$18.90

Gallons Used Per Month	Price per 1,000 Gal
0 - 5,000	\$3.00
5,001 - 10,000	\$4.50
10,001 - 20,000	\$7.00
20,001 - 30,000	\$11.20
30,001 +	\$17.50

^{*} Tiered rates apply to senior citizens

Sewer Rates

Base Fee \$68.40

Out of District

Water Base Fee \$56.70 Sewer Base Fee \$102.60



APPROVED RESIDENTIAL RATE SCHEDULE As of January 1, 2026

In District

Water Rates

Base Fee	\$41.60
Base Fee - Senior Citizen (Age 65+) *	\$20.80

Gallons Used Per Month	Price per 1,000 Gal
0 - 5,000	\$3.30
5,001 - 10,000	\$4.95
10,001 - 20,000	\$7.70
20,001 - 30,000	\$12.35
30,001 +	\$19.25

^{*} Tiered rates apply to senior citizens

Sewer Rates

Base Fee \$71.85

Out of District

Water Base Fee \$62.40 Sewer Base Fee \$107.80



APPROVED RESIDENTIAL RATE SCHEDULE As of January 1, 2027

In District

Water Rates

Base Fee	\$43.70
Base Fee - Senior Citizen (Age 65+) *	\$21.85

Gallons Used Per Month	Price per 1,000 Gal
0 - 5,000	\$3.50
5,001 - 10,000	\$5.20
10,001 - 20,000	\$8.10
20,001 - 30,000	\$13.00
30,001 +	\$20.25

^{*} Tiered rates apply to senior citizens

Sewer Rates

Base Fee \$75.45

Out of District

Water Base Fee \$65.55 Sewer Base Fee \$113.20



APPROVED NON-RESIDENTIAL RATE SCHEDULE As of November 1, 2024

Water Rates

Base Fee	\$56.70
----------	---------

Gallons Used Per Month	Price per 1,000 Gal
0 - 5,000	\$3.00
5,001 - 10,000	\$4.50
10,001 - 20,000	\$7.00
20,001 - 30,000	\$11.20
30.001 +	\$17.50

Sewer Rates



APPROVED NON-RESIDENTIAL RATE SCHEDULE As of January 1, 2026

Water Rates

Base Fee

\$62,40

Gallons Used Per Month	Price per 1,000 Gal
0 - 5,000	\$3.30
5,001 - 10,000	\$4.95
10,001 - 20,000	\$7.70
20,001 - 30,000	\$12.35
30,001 +	\$19.25

Sewer Rates

Gallons Used Per Month Price per 1,000 Gal \$10.00



APPROVED NON-RESIDENTIAL RATE SCHEDULE As of January 1, 2027

Water Rates

Base Fee	\$65.55
----------	---------

Gallons Used Per Month	Price per 1,000 Gal
0 - 5,000	\$3.50
5,001 - 10,000	\$5.20
10,001 - 20,000	\$8.10
20,001 - 30,000	\$13.00
30.001 +	\$20.25

Sewer Rates

Gallons Used Per Month Price per 1,000 Gal \$10.50